2.01​ By-Law 96-24 Borrowing (attachments) (Motion) 
a.​ Proposed Motion: THAT By-Law 96/24, being a By-Law to approve 

borrowing by way of overdraft to meet operating expenditures be 

amended to change the overdraft allowance from eight million 

($8,000,000) to eleven million ($11,000,000). 

Upcoming Meetings 

a.​ Committee of the Whole - Monday, August 26, 2024 - 5:00 p.m. 

b.​ Board Meeting - Monday, August 26, 2024 - 7:00 p.m.